
No Start date Course name Attendance Length of 
course Website

1 22-Jan-24 Advanced Engineering Management | MSc Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/advanced-engineering-management-msc
2 22-Jan-24 Construction Management | MSc Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/construction-management-msc
3 22-Jan-24 Corporate Governance | MSc Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/corporate-governance-msc
4 22-Jan-24 Criminology | MSc Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/criminology-msc
5 22-Jan-24 Data Science | MSc Full-time 15 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/data-science-msc
6 22-Jan-24 Entrepreneurship and Business Development | MSc Full-time 26 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/entrepreneurship-business-development-msc

7 22-Jan-24 Graduate Master of Business Administration| MBA Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/graduate-master-business-administration-mba

8 22-Jan-24 Health and Community Care | MSc Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/health-community-care-msc
9 22-Jan-24 Health and Safety | MSc Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/health-safety-msc
10 22-Jan-24 Information and Technology | MSc Full-time 15 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/information-technology-msc

11 22-Jan-24 International Events Management | MSc Full-time
15 months (27 
months with 
placement)

https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/international-events-management-msc

12 22-Jan-24 International Hospitality Management | MSc Full-time 15 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/international-hospitality-management-msc
13 22-Jan-24 International Human Rights Practice | MA Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/international-human-rights-practice-ma
14 22-Jan-24 International Relations | MA Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/international-relations-ma
15 22-Jan-24 International Trade and Finance | MSc Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/international-trade-finance-msc
16 22-Jan-24 Journalism | MSc  Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/journalism-msc
17 22-Jan-24 Landscape Architecture | MA Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/landscape-architecture-ma
18 22-Jan-24 Management | MSc Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/management-msc
19 22-Jan-24 Marketing & Digital Strategy | MSc Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/marketing-digital-strategy-msc
20 22-Jan-24 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY (PRE-REGISTRATION) Full-time 24 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/occupational-therapy-pre-registration-msc
21 22-Jan-24 Peace and Development | MA Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/peace-development-ma
22 22-Jan-24 Project Management | MSc Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/project-management-msc
23 22-Jan-24 Public Relation & Strategic Communication Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/public-relations-strategic-communication-ma

24 22-Jan-24 Sports Events Management | MSc Full-time
15 months (27 
months with 
placement)

https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/sports-events-management-msc

26 22-Jan-24 Supply Chain Management and Logistics | MSc Full-time 12 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/supply-chain-management-logistics-msc
27 22-Jan-24 Youth Work and Community Development | MA Full-time 18 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/youth-work-community-development-ma
28 22-Jan-24 Physiotherapy (Pre-Registration) | MSc Full-time 2 Years https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/physiotherapy-pre-registration-msc

28 02-Jan-24 Adult Nursing | BSc (Hons) Full-time 36 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/adult-nursing-bsc

29 15-Jan-24 International Foundation Year | Foundation Certificate Full-time 8 months https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/international-foundation-year

DL 22-Jan-24 MSc Cyber Security Full-time 1 Year https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/cyber-security-msc
DL 22-Jan-24 MSc Building Surveying Part-time 2 Years https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/building-surveying-msc
DL 22-Jan-24 MSc Facilities Management Part-time 2 Years https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/facilities-management-msc
DL 22-Jan-24 Master of Laws Advanced Legal Practice Part-time 1 Year https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/advanced-legal-practice-llm
DL 22-Jan-24 MSc Urban and Rural Planning Part-time 3 Years https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/urban-rural-planning-msc
DL 22-Jan-24 Master of Laws Master of Laws (top-up course) Part-time 1 Year https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/master-of-laws-llm
DL 22-Jan-24 Master of Laws Employment Law in Practice Part-time 1 Year https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/employment-law-in-practice-llm
DL 22-Jan-24 MSc Architectural Technology and Design Part-time 2 Years https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/architectural-technology-design-msc

DL 22-Jan-24 MSc Quantity Surveying Commercial Management Part-time 2 Years https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/quantity-surveying-commercial-management-msc

DL&F2F 
PT 22-Jan-24 PG Cert International Relations Part-time 12 moths https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/international-relations-pg-cert

DL&F2F 
PT 22-Jan-24 MSc Building Services Engineering Part-time 2 Years https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/building-services-engineering-msc

F2F PT 22-Jan-24 MSc Acoustics (Top-Up) Part-time 2 Years https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/acoustics-msc-top-up
F2F PT 22-Jan-24 MSc Human Resource Management (Top-Up) Part-time 1 Year https://www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk/courses/human-resource-management-msc-top-up

COURSE AVAILABILITY - JANUARY 2024 (Full-time)
International Scholarship

Postgraduate: GBP2000-GBP5000 (depending on markets)
Undergraduate: GBP1000/ year

POSTGRADUATE

UNDERGRADUATE

INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION YEAR

DISTANCE LEARNING


